Gigabit Web Smart Switches
DGS-1210 Series
Flexible Connectivity Options
•   8,16, 24 or 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports
•   2 or 4 Gigabit SFP ports
•   PoE+ (802.3at) support on select models
Traffic Prioritization for Voice and Video
•    Auto Surveillance VLAN (ASV) and Auto Voice

• Link Status
• Time-based PoE: PoE ports can be turned on/off by port or
system through schedule
• LED Shutoff
• System Hibernation
• Port Shutoff
©2015  D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are  registered trademarks of
D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.  Other trademarks or registered trademarks
are the property of their respective owners.
Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com
Warranty Information
Warranty Limited Lifetime1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1210-10 10-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch including 2 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-10P 10-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch including 2 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-20 20-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch including 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-28 28-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch including 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-28P 28-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch including 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-52 52-Port Gigabit Web Smart Switch including 4 Gigabit SFP ports
DGS-1210-52MP 52-Port Gigabit Web Smart PoE+ Switch including 4 Gigabit SFP ports
Optional SFP Transcievers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-mode, SFP Transceiver up to 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, SFP Transceiver up to 550 km
Optional Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Professional Edition)
DGS-1210-Series Web Smart Switch
1 Limited lifetime warranty available only in the U.S.A.
Last updated: 01/29/2015. Hardware REV C.